
Birreria San Pietro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Plebani Luigino (08/2047) 6 15 6 18 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gritti Andrea Giuliano (08/2156) 6 12 6 13 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaglia Tommaso (08/2494) 6 13 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casati Giorgio (08/2058) 0 0 6 13 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iurman Emanuele Guido (08/2060) 6 5 6 14 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaglia Massimo (08/2059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Plebani Luigino 08/2047 18 48 2,67

Gritti Andrea Giuliano 08/2156 18 38 2,11

Quaglia Tommaso 08/2494 12 28 2,33

Casati Giorgio 08/2058 10 21 2,10

Iurman Emanuele Guido 08/2060 14 21 1,50

Quaglia Massimo 08/2059 0 0 0,00

I Piranha

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Manenti Ferruccio (08/2254) 6 16 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertelli Federico (08/2218) 3 6 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagani Simone (08/2079) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marella Roberto (08/2073) 3 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marella Massimiliano (08/2146) 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantoni Lorenzo (08/2064) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mongodi Gianpaolo (08/2171) 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manenti Ferruccio 08/2254 12 31 2,58

Bertelli Federico 08/2218 9 18 2,00

Pagani Simone 08/2079 6 12 2,00

Marella Roberto 08/2073 7 12 1,71

Marella Massimiliano 08/2146 6 11 1,83

Cantoni Lorenzo 08/2064 3 6 2,00

Mongodi Gianpaolo 08/2171 5 3 0,60

Lake’s Sharks

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Averoldi Roberto (08/2463) 6 10 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arlt Fabian (08/2243) 6 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salghetti Ivan (08/2177) 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Singh Tejinder (08/2269) 6 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Averoldi Roberto 08/2463 12 26 2,17

Arlt Fabian 08/2243 12 19 1,58

Salghetti Ivan 08/2177 12 17 1,42

Singh Tejinder 08/2269 12 12 1,00

Barucco Roberto 08/2086 0 0 0,00

Bar Pijey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bonaita Gianbattista (08/2278) 6 8 3 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Domenico (08/6162) 6 4 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plebani Diego Francesco (08/2238) 6 2 6 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavati Alessio Angelo (08/2241) 6 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maestri Danny (08/2208) 0 0 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottarelli Mattia Emilio (08/2548) 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vezzoli Francesco (08/2388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonaita Gianbattista 08/2278 15 19 1,27

Pellegrini Domenico 08/6162 18 19 1,06

Plebani Diego Francesco 08/2238 18 12 0,67

Cavati Alessio Angelo 08/2241 9 7 0,78

Maestri Danny 08/2208 6 5 0,83

Bottarelli Mattia Emilio 08/2548 6 3 0,50

Vezzoli Francesco 08/2388 0 0 0,00



Black Legion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Locatelli Angelo (08/2429) 6 10 6 13 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzi Manuel (08/2251) 0 0 6 12 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Noseda Manuel (08/3030) 6 8 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strano Daniele (08/2579) 6 4 6 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrini Fabrizio (08/2534) 6 5 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pandini Stefano (08/3086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paterni Nicholas (08/2252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Locatelli Angelo 08/2429 18 39 2,17

Pizzi Manuel 08/2251 12 25 2,08

Noseda Manuel 08/3030 12 23 1,92

Strano Daniele 08/2579 18 17 0,94

Sandrini Fabrizio 08/2534 12 16 1,33

Pandini Stefano 08/3086 0 0 0,00

Paterni Nicholas 08/2252 0 0 0,00

Hollywood Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ghio Riccardo (08/2401) 0 0 6 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Jessica (08/2135) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonetti Mario (08/2497) 0 0 6 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellotti Mattia (08/2412) 0 0 6 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boglioli Alessandro (08/2561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roncali Alex (08/2523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Kelly (08/2134) 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghio Riccardo 08/2401 12 14 1,17

Rossi Jessica 08/2135 6 10 1,67

Bonetti Mario 08/2497 12 8 0,67

Bellotti Mattia 08/2412 12 4 0,33

Boglioli Alessandro 08/2561 0 0 0,00

Roncali Alex 08/2523 0 0 0,00

Rossi Kelly 08/2134 6 0 0,00

Tiger Moro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorini Thomas (08/2543) 6 11 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferremi Nicolo' (08/2542) 6 15 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cretti Marco (08/2577) 6 13 6 10 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dallnesi Erdis (08/2536) 6 17 6 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bontempi Giuseppe (08/2535) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorini Thomas 08/2543 18 29 1,61

Ferremi Nicolo' 08/2542 18 27 1,50

Cretti Marco 08/2577 18 25 1,39

Dallnesi Erdis 08/2536 16 23 1,44

Bontempi Giuseppe 08/2535 2 0 0,00


